For All Sensors Corporation’s most recent quality
certification documents, please visit www.allsensors.com
DS-0419 / DCN 10686 / Rev C
AABP Pressure Sensor Series
Introduction
The AABP series are piezoresistive silicon pressure sensors
offering a digital or ratiometric analog output over the
specified pressure and temperature range.

R
DS-0419 / DCN 10686 / Rev CAll Sensors
How to Order Table
AABP - 005G - - C - N2A3
Product Series Supply Voltage
3
5
Transfer Function
Pressure Ranges
005G
015G
030G
060G
100G
150G
Package Selection Output Type
A 3
S 4
0 5
1 6
2 7
Coating
C
E
N
P
Compensated Temperature Range
C
HANN
A
D
S
T
0 - 60 PSIG
0 - 100 PSIG
0 - 150 PSIG
Analog
SPI
AABP
0 - 5 PSIG
0 - 15 PSIG
0 - 30 PSIG
Digital and Analog Pressure
Sensor Series
3.3 VDC
5.0 VDC
I2C, Address 0x38
I2C, Address 0x48